Commonly Used Account Codes For Expenses

Account Code Description

71000
71002
71003
72001
72002
72003
72100
72101
72102
72103
72108
72109
72110
72111
72113
72114
73000
73007
74000
74001
74002
74003
74004

Supplies

Clothing

Food

Printing

Duplicating

Advertising

Rent

Hotel Expense In Town
Repair and Service
Professional Fees
Program/Workshop Fees
Other Fees

Agency Fund Withdrawal
Inter College Transfers
Dues,Subs, License Fees
Recruiting Expense
Postage

Freight & Express

Travel

Student Travel

Athletic Team Transportation
Athletic Team Meals
Mileage Reimbursement
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