Commonly Used Account Codes For Expenses

Account Code Description

	Beeenplien
71000	Supplies
71002	Clothing
71003	Food
72001	Printing
72002	Duplicating
72003	Advertising
72100	Rent
72101	Hotel Expense In Town
72102	Repair and Service
72103	Professional Fees
72108	Program/Workshop Fees
72109	Other Fees
72110	Agency Fund Withdrawal
72111	Inter College Transfers
72113	Dues,Subs, License Fees
72114	Recruiting Expense
73000	Postage
73007	Freight & Express
74000	Travel
74001	Student Travel
74002	Athletic Team Transportation
74003	Athletic Team Meals
74004	Mileage Reimbursement